ASEAN
Preferred Parts for
Network Infrastructure
Today’s networks support ever-expanding converged applications for voice, data, and video,
as well as functions such as intelligent lighting, security, safety systems, and more. Panduit™
provides the industry’s most comprehensive and holistic portfolio of products and services
that enable sustainable, energy-efficient enterprises. Innovative design features provide easy
installation, reduced maintenance costs, and improved network reliability and flexibility. This

Part number QXCBCBCBXX3M5 represents a 3.5 metre QuickNet™ Cable Assembly constructed of Blue, CM, Category
6A UTP copper cable with pre-terminated cassettes on each end that contain Blue TX6A™ 10Gig UTP Jack Modules.
Ordering Information
Example: Q X C B C B C B X X 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
M
12
5
13
End 1 End 2
Length
Cable
Network Infrastructure
TM
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.18
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
FZ2ELLNLNSNM001 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 1m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM002 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 2m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM003 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 3m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM005 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 5m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM010 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 10m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM015 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 15m. 1 10
FZ2ELLNLNSNM020 LC OM4, 1.6mm LSZH Aqua jacket duplex patch cord, 20m. 1 10
OM4 LC-LC Patch Cords
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.